
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GEMINI	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,598.97
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Faizaan txn_8rH7eq8 $0.95 $1,599.92
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Faizaan txn_rYHPWMK $1.17 $1,601.09
2025-08-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	lumentae txn_AWHVKyx $25.00 $1,626.09
2025-08-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	lumentae txn_zVHoZNn $6.48 $1,632.57
2025-08-03 Grant	to	Abdur	Rehman	Tariq txn_rYHPWvE -$25.00 $1,607.57
2025-08-03 Grant	to	Abdur	Rehman	Tariq txn_K9HKAap -$100.00 $1,507.57
2025-08-04 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Muddabir txn_a8HMJam $23.69 $1,531.26
2025-08-04 WISE	INC	WISE txn_lZH5xp9 -$26.00 $1,505.26
2025-08-04 WISE	INC	WISE txn_d7HYGOm -$26.00 $1,479.26
2025-08-04 Membership	transfer	from	Wise txn_wNHAXPZ -$125.00 $1,354.26
2025-08-10 Topup	of	grant	to	lumentae txn_78HyYyW -$1.95 $1,352.31
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muddabir txn_oyHoqWz $0.26 $1,352.57
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abdur	Rehman	Tariq txn_OXH6Av5 $25.00 $1,377.57
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_d7HYLJY $25.00 $1,402.57
2025-08-13 Topup	of	grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_wNHAGdJ -$25.00 $1,377.57
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_xQHdzYW -$25.00 $1,352.57
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_9KH7PzA -$100.00 $1,252.57
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_gnHJQ85 $25.00 $1,277.57
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_NQHZvMO -$25.00 $1,252.57
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Parashuram txn_d7HYBpQ -$25.00 $1,227.57
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Parashuram txn_wNHA5YW -$100.00 $1,127.57
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Hexaa txn_WBHWyMQ -$25.00 $1,102.57
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Hexaa txn_ZeH9Y78 -$100.00 $1,002.57
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hexaa txn_MNH5yx8 $25.00 $1,027.57
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Parashuram txn_V0Hgnqz $25.00 $1,052.57
2025-08-15 Topup	of	grant	to	Parashuram txn_2zHOWBG -$25.00 $1,027.57
2025-08-19 Grant	to	orangejack txn_9KH7oZq -$100.00 $927.57
2025-08-19 Topup	of	grant	to	orangejack txn_NQHZ0or -$25.00 $902.57
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Hamid	Mustafa txn_AWHVORB -$25.00 $877.57
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Hamid	Mustafa txn_EyHwLQ8 -$100.00 $777.57
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Nico txn_5wHKQx9 -$25.00 $752.57
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Nico txn_kWHOoal -$100.00 $652.57
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Darshan txn_XGH4o5x -$25.00 $627.57
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Darshan txn_V0Hgayp -$100.00 $527.57
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Darshan txn_WBHWapL $25.00 $552.57
2025-08-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Darshan txn_ZeH9xzY -$25.00 $527.57
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nico txn_GkHzv48 $0.12 $527.69
2025-08-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Parashuram txn_66HAnO5 -$82.00 $445.69
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	orangejack txn_66HAnYP $125.00 $570.69
2025-08-21 Grant	to	orangejack txn_8rH7v9Q -$125.00 $445.69
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Parashuram txn_wNHAdJ9 $82.00 $527.69
2025-08-21 Wise	transfer	to	Apriliana	Putri txn_NQHZKAM -$26.41 $501.28
2025-08-24 Grant	to	Bhupinder	Singh txn_vgH4GAo -$100.00 $401.28
2025-08-24 Grant	to	Bhupinder	Singh txn_qkHRbzr -$25.00 $376.28
2025-08-24 Grant	to	Yusuf txn_WBHW0rB -$100.00 $276.28



2025-08-24 Grant	to	Yusuf txn_ZeH954R -$25.00 $251.28
2025-08-24 Grant	to	Raghav	Kumar txn_kWHOW0z -$100.00 $151.28
2025-08-24 Grant	to	Raghav	Kumar txn_YRHxJA9 -$25.00 $126.28
2025-08-24 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_xQHdmod -$100.00 $26.28
2025-08-24 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_9KH7aKy -$25.00 $1.28
2025-08-25 Transfer	from	High	Seas txn_ZeH95LJ $80.00 $81.28
2025-08-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Raghav	Kumar txn_5wHKnlX -$80.00 $1.28
2025-08-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Yusuf txn_oyHoZYp -$121.00 -$119.72
2025-08-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_brH7a4Z $100.00 -$19.72
2025-08-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_rYHPvwM $25.00 $5.28
2025-08-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnHJ5wB $2,000.00 $2,005.28
2025-08-25 Grant	to	Floppy txn_lZH5N9W -$100.00 $1,905.28
2025-08-25 Grant	to	Floppy txn_d7HYqlW -$25.00 $1,880.28
2025-08-25 Grant	to	Jose	Martinez txn_GkHzyJL -$100.00 $1,780.28
2025-08-25 Grant	to	Jose	Martinez txn_evHopxN -$25.00 $1,755.28
2025-08-26 Grant	to	Nico txn_vgH4GYd -$25.00 $1,730.28
2025-08-26 Grant	to	Pramsu	Pandey txn_vgH4Gqd -$100.00 $1,630.28
2025-08-26 Grant	to	Pramsu	Pandey txn_qkHRbJ2 -$25.00 $1,605.28
2025-08-26 Topup	of	grant	to	Floppy txn_WBHW0BY -$23.00 $1,582.28
2025-08-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pramsu	Pandey txn_a8HBxAY $25.00 $1,607.28
2025-08-27 Grant	to	Louis	Gan txn_4dH5QNw -$100.00 $1,507.28
2025-08-27 Grant	to	Louis	Gan txn_MNHpdag -$25.00 $1,482.28
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Louis	Gan txn_qkHX7GB $25.00 $1,507.28
2025-08-27 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Nico txn_66HO4ry $25.00 $1,532.28
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abdur	Rehman	Tariq txn_QmHLOpM $0.95 $1,533.23
2025-08-27 Grant	to	James	Chen txn_8rHrWRv -$100.00 $1,433.23
2025-08-27 Grant	to	James	Chen txn_rYHQdEv -$25.00 $1,408.23
2025-08-27 Google	Developer	Account txn_5wHRWBP -$25.00 $1,383.23
2025-08-27 Wise	transfer	to	Pramsu	Pandey txn_MNHpdrM -$19.42 $1,363.81
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	James	Chen txn_zVHypqK $25.00 $1,388.81
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Floppy txn_oyHK8Yw $25.00 $1,413.81
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Floppy txn_MNHpdo6 $0.03 $1,413.84
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Yusuf txn_mAHZYbg $121.00 $1,534.84
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Floppy txn_4dHXYZn $23.00 $1,557.84
2025-08-28 WISE	INC	WISE txn_rYHQ4Pq -$8.11 $1,549.73

WITHDRAWN:	$2,938.89.	DEPOSITED:	$2,889.65. $1,549.73

YSWS	-	Gemini	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Gemini's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


